
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 09.10.2023-15.10.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-09
07:30:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
07:30:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

SAUCA PT164OT6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
07:30:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

SAUCA PT326OT6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
17:00:00

SAUCA PT167OT6F1 Investitii

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
17:00:00

SAUCA PT167OT6F2 Investitii

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
17:00:00

SAUCA PT167OT6F3 Investitii

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
18:00:00

SAUCA PT168OT6F1 Investitii

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
18:00:00

SAUCA PT168OT6F2 Investitii

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
18:00:00

SAUCA PT168OT6F1 Investitii

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
18:00:00

SAUCA PT168OT6F2 Investitii

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT76OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT85OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
17:00:00

SAUCA PT167OT6F1 Investitii

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
17:00:00

SAUCA PT167OT6F2 Investitii

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
17:00:00

SAUCA PT167OT6F3 Investitii

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT84OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT40OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT41OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT42OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT43OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT44OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT45OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT47OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT48OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT374OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT213OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT363OC30
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


